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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
16-000451 ALEXANDER,CHRISTOPHER CODY 28 w M 05/11/2016 SEG-24
TATTOO PROHIBITED FOR CERTAIN .
002015 PERSONS (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2016-0087M-CR INJURY TO A CHILD (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
TATTOO PROHIBITED FOR CERTAIN .
002017 PERSONS (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2016-0088M-CR INJURY TO A CHILD (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
05122016-08101108 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000746 APPLEBY,CLAYTON CARL 30 w M 08/17/2016 8MA-21
002070 FORGERY (F) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
000000 ALL CLASS C (MC)
000000 ALL CLASS C (MC)
000000 ALL CLASS C (MC)
16-000705 BLANTON,RICKIE JUNIOR 32 w M 08/06/2016 8MA-18
ON VIEW ggfgzs X:;ILE AREESIERCONENED SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
08032016-07195899 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
16-000754 BREWER,MICHAEL SHAWN 44 w M 08/19/2016 8M-14
2015-0044M-CR INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT (F2)
16-000651 CARLTON,KENDRA FRANCES 40 w F 07/21/2016 FEM-44
16-084 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) smith,price MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2016-0109M-CR THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (F) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2016-0110M-CR BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000310 CARVENTE,JOEL JESUS 23 H M 04/05/2016 8M-16
F-20162082 INDICTMENT-SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F2) ONEY,JEROMIE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ICE HOLD ICE HOLD () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F161721-367 ggtg:;;;NDICTMENT SEXUAL ASSAULT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F161721-367 COUNT 2-SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F161721-367 COUNT 3-SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000740 CHALIL,BYRON RENE 27 H M 08/15/2016 8M-16
ON VIEW ::I\flia-:-l\(l)lgl)) EUCIIEINIENICIVERALSE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW ATTEMPTED-ESCAPE FROM CUSTODY (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY .
CR201505847A MEMBER (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY ,
ON VIEW MEMBER (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT .
ON VIEW BODILY INJ (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
DAL1608000925 ICE HOLD () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000755 CHAPA,IZAYIAH DYON SANDERS 18 w M 08/20/2016 8M-16
PUBLIC INTOXICATION BY MINOR/CAPIAS
0500060469 PRO FINE (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002127 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
14-000158 COBURN,MICHAEL STEVEN 27 w M 02/26/2014 2M-11
SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS VICTIM
2014-0089M-CR UNDER 14 (F1) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
INDICTMENT- POSS OF CHILD y
2014-0147M-CR PORNOGRAPHY (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
000000 POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000720 COX,LOUIS CRAIG 45 w M 08/10/2016 8MB-18
05202014 PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2014-0048M-CR FTA-MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2014-0049M-CR MAN DEL CS PG 3/4 LT28G (F) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000618 CUELLAR,JULIO JUANITO 40 w M 07/10/2016 2M-5
ON VIEW UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F) SMITH,PRICE BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



16-000781

16-000752

16-000462

16-000604

16-000354

16-000653

16-000694

16-000556

16-000389

16-000753

15-000614*1

16-000558

16-000733*1

CUNNINGHAM,ROBERT EARL
002072

0500060439
0500060609
DAVIDSON,DANNY RAY

2016-0057M-CR
2016-0058M-CR
16-199

F20162131

DRAGER,GREGORY ALFRED
05102016
000000

16-0266
DYER,DALTON RAY
2016-0125M-CR

2015-0183M-CR

2015-0232M-CR
EDWARDS,DANIEL EUGENE JR

03212016-05174422

F11412016
EUBANKS,CODY ELDON

2014-0150M-CR
FOWLER,CLINT MILO

16-105

0500060283

0500060284

2016-0126M-CR
GOSNELL,CHAD AUTHOR
2016-0127M-CR

GREEN (SUTTON),LAVONDA GALE
2016-0111M-CR

ON VIEW

2015-0084M-CR
HILTON,BLAISE

R201647349

R201647350
R201647351
R201647225

R201647230

R201647154

HINSON,VINCENT,MARK
07302015
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

715CR00016
HUTSON,BRIAN SCOTT
201600046M-CR
20160045M-CR
20160023M-CR
JOHNSON,LANCE MEREDITH

15-241

26

42

33

24

40

30

36

a4

38

18

35

36

37

08/26/2016 8MA-21
SOB-ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO
VEHICLE (MB)

CAPIAS WARRANT-NO DL (MC)
CAPIAS WARRANT-FTA (MC)

08/19/2016 8MB-18
BAIL FORFEITURE - UNL POSS FIREARM BY
FELON (F3)

BAIL FORFEITURE - THEFT OF FIREARM (F)

BOND INSUFFICIENT - FTA-POSS

DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

SURETY OFF BOND-POSS CS PG1 LT 1G

(SJF)

05/14/2016 SEG-25

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDER () RENFRO,ZACHARY
MOTION TO PROCEED/FALSE REPORT TO

POLICE () RENFRO,ZACHARY
07/04/2016 8MB-18
INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF HABITATION
(F2)

MTR-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE
(F3)

MTR-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

04/18/2016 8MB-21

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

07/21/2016 TRS-48
FAILURE TO APPEAR-POSS CS (SJF)
08/03/2016 8M-14

FTA-UNL CARRYING WEAPON (MA)
MISDEMEANOR-OUTDOOR STORAGE (MC)
MISDEMEANOR-JUNK AND TRASH ON
PROPERTY (MC)

INDICTMENT-SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO
REGISTER LIFE/90 DAY (F2)

06/21/2016 1M-46

INDICTMENTAGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY

WEAPON (F2) JENSEN,CAREY
04/25/2016 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
(MC)

MOTION TO REVOKE - POSS CS PG 1 LT 1G ()
08/19/2016 8MB-18

CAPIAS PRO FINE-WRONG SIDE OF ROAD
(MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE-FMFR (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE-EXPIRED DL (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE-DWLI (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE-MINOR IN CONSUMPTION

JENNINGS,TRACEY

(McC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE-VIOLATE PROMISE TO
APPEAR (MC)

03/01/2016 TRS-49

BLUE WARRANT ()

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE
FALSE INFO (MA)

DETAINER FEDERAL (F2)

06/22/2016 TRS-48
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

08/26/2016 8MB-21

MTP W/ ADJ OF GUILT-AGG ASSAULT
CAUSES SERIOUS BODILY INJ (F2)

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE
TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE
TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE

MINIMUM
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



16-000644

16-000184

16-000669

15-000503

16-000759

16-000646

16-000584

16-000531

16-000747

16-000667

KNIFFIN,DEAN BRYAN
F-6678-16
F-6679-16
KNOTT,MORRIS DEAN
ON VIEW

2016-0079M-CR

2016-0098M-CR

2016-0097M-CR
LEE,LABARON

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
718826

718994

721476
LIMON,EDUARDO ROSARIO

194-11

F-20152046

LIRA,CASSANDRA ROSE
ON VIEW
LIRA,MIGUEL ANGEL

15-256
LITTS,CORY KEITH
2016-0132M-CR

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
F1534406U
LOFTON,EVERETT JOHNATHAN
ON VIEW
LOPEZ,GEORGE
2014-0181M-CR
LUKE,AMBER ANN
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
685597

664762

675408
687936

33

51

22

32

25

32

30

30

51

26

07/19/2016 2M-5

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)
03/03/2016 1M-47

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)
INDICTMENT-UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
07/26/2016 8MA-18

POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2) ONEY,JEROMIE
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYSICAL EVIDENCE

(F3)

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT INFO # ITEMS

10LT50 ELDER (F2)

MONEY LAUNDERING GT=$2,500LT$30K

(SJF)

UNL USE OF CRIMINAL INSTRUMENT (F3)

THEFT PROP GT=$750LT$5000. ()

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE

BREATH/CIRCULAT (F3)

SPEEDING (MC)

ROTRAMBLE,CHE

06/23/2015 8M-16

FAILURE TO APPEAR AFV CAUSE BODILY
INJ (MA)

INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
(F1)

08/21/2016 FEM-44

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

07/19/2016 TRS-49

MOTION TO REVOKE-THEFT 500 TO 1500
(MA)

06/27/2016 TRS-48

INDICTMENT-AGG ASSAULT
DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON (F1)
MANUFACTURE/DELIVERY CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE PG1>1G<4G (F2)

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON
(F3)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

06/11/2016 8MA-18

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)  SMITH,PRIVCE
08/17/2016 8MB-21

MTP-AULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)
07/26/2016 FEM-44

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYSICAL EVIDENCE
(F3)

MONEY LAUNDERING GT=$2,500LT$30K
(SJF)

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT INFO # ITEMS
10LT50 ELDER (F2)

UNL USE OF CRIMINAL INSTRUMENT (F3)
POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED
DANGEROUS SUBSTANCE (SJF)

ALL CLASS C / CARELESS OP/NO DL/NO
INS/IMPROPER PLATES (MC)

ALL CLASS C / INP LANE USE /NO DL (MC)
ALL CLASS C /DAB (MC)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF



16-000662

16-000783

16-000628

16-000760

16-000615

16-000750

16-000622

16-000761

16-000696

15-000951*1

15-000965

16-000728

16-000719

16-000647

16-000766

16-000784

16-000454

691152

685905

718826
MEGAHAN,MITCHELL LEE

03070233M
MENDOZA,RICKY

ON VIEW
NEISS,JERRY ALAN

07385153

2015-0247M-CR

59240

NO CHARGE
NIXON,DONALD JAY

ON VIEW
PARKER,TONYA ILLENE

2015-0154M-CR

07132015-07142583
PAYNE,RICHARD EDWARD

1600020275

1600020276
PRITCHETT,ANDREW CONOR

ON VIEW

002103
SHOEFSTALL,STONEY BRADFORD

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
2013-0171M-CR
SIMS,GORDON RAY JR

20050000508MCV
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

0000000
SLAUGHTER,JESSE WILLIAM

2016-0083M-CR

12142015-06037052

715CR0020
SMITH,ADRIAN JOHN

D0422015CR000069

001946
SMITH,TIMOTHY NATHANIEL
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
STEPHENSON,CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

2010-0000043M-CR
STOUT,JEREMY DAVID

2015-0231M-CR

2015-0203M-CR

SUAGEE,MATTHEW HEATH
0500059963
0500060264
0500059964
0500060263

TANNER,BRANDON BRAIN
07374236

THOMASON,KELLY RAY

42

37

30

35

33

23

24

27

47

35

20

27

31

39

34

29

42

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

ALL CLASS C / SPEEDING /NO DL/ (MC)
THEFT PROP GT=$750 OR MORE (MA)
07/23/2016 8MB-21

CAPIAS CHILD SUPPORT-FTA CASH BOND ()
08/26/2016 SEG-23
DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC)

07/12/2016 8MB-18

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
SURETY OFF BOND/ASSAULT F.V (F3)
MTR-DWI BAC .15 ()

MISDEMEANOR-NOT a charge (MC)

08/21/2016 8MA-18
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

07/08/2016 FEM-44

FTA - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR
MORE (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
08/18/2016 8MA-18

CPF-FMFR (MC)
CPF-EXP. REGISTRATION (MC)

07/11/2016 8MB-21
BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100LT$750 (MB)
08/21/2016 8MA-21

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD
UNDER 15 YOA (SJF)

OPEN CONTAINER (MC)

MTP - BURGLARY OF BUILDING (F)

08/04/2016 8MA-21
CRIMINAL NONSUPPORT (CAPIAS CHILD
SUPPORT) (F)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C ()

ALL CLASS C (MC)

05/12/2016 TRS-49
INDICTMENT-MAN DEL CS PG 1
GT=4GLT200G (F1)

CARLTON,NANCY

BLUE WARRANT ()
FEDERAL PROBATION VIOLATION (SJF)
12/16/2015 8M-16

THEFT PROP GT=$20KLT$100K-VEHICLE (F3)
ENGAGING ORGANIZED CRIMINAL
ACTIVITY/BURGLARY OF A HABITATION (F1)

08/11/2016 8MB-18
FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS
INFO (MB)

OPEN CONTAINER (MC)
NO INSURANCE (MC)

NO DL (MC)
08/10/2016 8MA-18

MTR - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

07/20/2016 TRS-49

BOND FORFEITURE-POSS CS PG 1LT1G

DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) JEROMY,ONEY
BOND FORFEITURE-UNAUTH USE OF

VEHICLE (F) ONEY,JEROMY
08/22/2016 SEG-22

CAPIAS PRO FINE FMFR (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE FTA (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE EXP REG (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE FTA (MC)

08/26/2016 8MA-21
PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)
05/12/2016 8MA-21

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT



04212016-05145251

2016-0140M-CR

M20161878
16-000697 WEST,CODY LEE

1500019058

1500019059

1500019057

1500019060
16-000775 WILKINS,JOHNNY LEE

2015-0262M-CR

ON VIEW

050006501
050006500
2016-0394M-CV
65719

65719A
16-000513 WILLETT,TREVOR BENJAMIN
2015-0117M-CR

TOTAL =54

20

37

20

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
INDICTMENT-SOB-EVADING ARREST DET

WIVEH (SJF) RICHMOND,JENNETTE
SOB-DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
08/04/2016 8MA-18

CPF-POSS DRUG PARA (MC)
CPF-POSS DRUG PARA (MC)
CPF-POSS DRUG PARA (MC)
CPF-POSS DRUG PARA (MC)

08/23/2016 8MB-21
THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K ENHANCED
(F3)

AGG ASSAULT AGAINST PUBLIC SERVANT
W/ DEADLY WEAPON (F1)

VOILATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)

NO DL (MC)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)

CAPIAS PRO FINE - NO DL (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE - VIOLATE PROMIS TO
APPEAR (MC)

06/06/2016 8MA-21

MOTION TO PROCEED/CREDIT CARD OR

DEBIT CARD ABUSE ELDERLY (F3) POWERS,BRIAN

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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